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Friday Night Hawk Invite
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Overall Finish List - Boys
JV BOYS 1 &2 COMBINED - Boys
High School Teams
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace

1 357 Joe Bluestine Lucas Lovejoy 10:46.5 5:23/M
2 2 251  Jared Dasher Lewisville Flower Mound 10:47.3 5:24/M
3 3 367 Carson Person Lucas Lovejoy 10:50.9 5:25/M
4 4 247 Umar Ahmad Lewisville Flower Mound 10:54.9 5:27/M
5 5 273  Tyler Schart Lewisville Flower Mound 10:55.3 5:28/M
6 6 267  Brett Pace Lewisville Flower Mound 11:06.6  5:33/M
7 7 369 Andrew Poulton Lucas Lovejoy 11:07.0 5:34/M
8 8 366 Logan Pedersen Lucas Lovejoy 11:13.9 5:37/M
9 9 368 Jake Piccirillo Lucas Lovejoy 11:14.0 5:37/M
10 10 320 Jacob Castaneda Lewisville Marcus 11:21.7 5:41/M
11 11 355 Caleb Beets Lucas Lovejoy 11:22.1  5:41/M
12 (<5) 232 Eric Ericson Legacy Christian (Frisco) 11:22.2  5:41/M
13 12 291 Graham Hatley Lewisville Hebron 11:23.0 5:42/M
14 13 335 Robert Wohlitz Lewisville Marcus 11:23.8 5:42/M
15 14 356 Josh Bittlestone Lucas Lovejoy 11:30.6  5:45/M
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(<5)
23
24
25
(>7)
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26
27
28
29
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31
(>7)
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
(>7)
39
40
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
41
(>7)
(>7)
42
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)

257
255
229
338
325
298
327
312
358
372
347
363
243
276
346
297
254
228
296
345
378
311
324
195
248
216
375
203
380
407
321
223
259
299
331
260
333
244
204
250
308
350
279
326
318
293

Jonathan Hart
Ethan Fries

Cole Schnurbusch
Tyler Cross
Nicolas Contreras
Dong Kim
Anthony George
Dylan Samways
Reid James
Ethan Smith
Adrian Morales
Davis Mosel
Joseph Rabner
Conan Xie
Adam Medina
Brayden Jones
Jaden Feinberg
Hayden Hoover
Raahim Irfan
Erick Manzanares
Mason Gray
Tyler Requa
Jack Contreras
Eli Anderson
Benjamin Bitzer
Jose Rangel
Lance Freeman
Luke Shivers
Ethan Kuyoth
John Hawkins
Jacob Clark
Luke Tribe
Jacob Horikami
Caden Kocher
Zavion Lee
Dylan Houck
Owen Oppenheimer
Mixael Ramirez
Colby Berg

Kang Choe
Faraz Moloo
Nick Smith
Kalias Biju
Shane Garza
Jack Brunette
Sam Holsinger

Lewisville Flower Mound
Lewisville Flower Mound
Lake Dallas

Lewisville The Colony
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Hebron

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Lewisville The Colony
Lucas Lovejoy

Lewisville

Lewisville Flower Mound
Lewisville The Colony
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Flower Mound
Lake Dallas

Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville The Colony

N Richland Hills Richland
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Marcus
Corinth Classical Academy
Lewisville Flower Mound
Decatur

N Richland Hills Richland
Corinth Classical Academy
N Richland Hills Richland
Waxahachie Life
Lewisville Marcus
Decatur

Lewisville Flower Mound
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Flower Mound
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville

Decatur

Lewisville Flower Mound
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville The Colony
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Marcus

Lewisville Hebron

11:34.0
11:35.3
11:42.0
11:42.3
11:42.7
11:44.0
11:44.1
11:45.1
11:52.4
11:52.6
11:53.5
11:55.0
11:56.9
11:58.8
11:59.5
11:59.7
11:59.9
12:01.4
12:04.3
12:05.5
12:06.9
12:09.9
12:10.4
12:12.2
12:15.8
12:16.5
12:16.7
12:16.9
12:22.8
12:28.5
12:28.8
12:31.6
12:32.2
12:34.7
12:36.5
12:36.6
12:38.4
12:38.7
12:38.9
12:40.3
12:40.4
12:42.6
12:43.4
12:43.5
12:44.7
12:45.2

5:47/M
5:48/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:57/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:11/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
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O'All Place

101
102
103
104
105
106

(<5) 230 Jacob Staubus

43 209  Luis Diaz
(>7) 314  Curran Taylor
(>7) 269  Avinash Patel

44 394  Dawson Orr
(>7) 285  Grayson Dowdy
(>7) 300 Manny Lester
(>7) 272  Daniel Risberg

45 387  Brock Fritz

46 418  Gable Mills

47 337  Ashton Cross

48 199  Chris Krebs

49 202  Andrew Samide
(>7) 253  Ethan Echeverria

50 198 Cole Happ

51 401 Zach Ward

52 397  Conner Schmidt
(<5) 227  Tristan Anderson

53 417  Nestor Mejia

54 403  Abraham Beske
(>7) 286  Alex Ezell

55 200 Albie Martinez
(>7) 301 Dylan Lightfoot
(>7) 261 lan Hunter

56 197  Brooks Craven

57 405  Erick Gonzalez
(>7) 288  Benjamin Finnane

58 222 Christian Steil

59 373  Bryce Bernstein

60 217  Jonathon Rios
(<5) 240  Luis Garcia Loza

61 215  Luis Ramos
(>7) 268 Jonah Parker
(>7) 196 Bryson Bogan

62 408 Jonathan Leija
(>7) 287  Aamer Fazel

63 383 Connor Penn
(>7) 303 Sebastian Lorenzo

64 377 Matthew Gonzales
Score Bib No Name

65 348 Samuel Morales

66 412  Jose Becerrill
(>7) 341  Cameron Hilts
(>7) 201 Caleb Putman
(<5) 235 Nathan McBroom
(>7) 213 Cesar Najara

Lake Dallas

Decatur

Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Flower Mound
Waxahachie

Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Flower Mound
Waxahachie

White Settlement Brewer
Lewisville The Colony
Corinth Classical Academy
Corinth Classical Academy
Lewisville Flower Mound
Corinth Classical Academy
Waxahachie

Waxahachie

Lake Dallas

White Settlement Brewer
Waxahachie Life
Lewisville Hebron

Corinth Classical Academy
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Flower Mound
Corinth Classical Academy
Waxahachie Life
Lewisville Hebron

Decatur

N Richland Hills Richland
Decatur

Lewisville

Decatur

Lewisville Flower Mound
Corinth Classical Academy
Waxahachie Life
Lewisville Hebron

N Richland Hills Richland
Lewisville Hebron

N Richland Hills Richland
Team

Lewisville The Colony
White Settlement Brewer
Lewisville The Colony
Corinth Classical Academy
Legacy Christian (Frisco)
Decatur

12:45.9
12:45.9
12:46.8
12:48.1
12:48.7
12:48.7
12:49.1
12:52.9
12:57.0
12:58.8
13:03.1
13:07.1
13:08.7
13:11.9
13:12.1
13:16.1
13:22.2
13:22.4
13:22.8
13:23.8
13:25.8
13:31.8
13:35.2
13:35.3
13:37.6
13:39.2
13:39.9
13:40.3
13:41.9
13:45.1
13:47.0
13:47.3
13:51.1
13:51.8
13:53.2
13:53.4
13:53.9
13:55.5
13:55.9
Time
13:56.0
13:59.2
13:59.9
14:01.2
14:03.0
14:09.6

6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:32/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:38/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:46/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
Pace
6:58/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:05/M
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108
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110
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115
116
117
118
119
120
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67
68
(>7)
(>7)
69
70
(<5)
(>7)
71
72
(>7)
73
(>7)
74
75
(>7)
(>7)

420
416
208
256
406
402
234
265
400
414
292
399
344
388
404
410
393

Dylan Robles
Nicholas Grubbs
Jordi Diaz

Gage Gambaro
Isaac Harmsen
Riley Anderson
Kelton Loveless
Zachary Maier
John Turner
Vontez Castillo
Caden Hendricks
Lorenzo Sierra
Logan Kalustian
Isaac Garling
Tracey Cullens
Emiliano Ramirez
Jackson Norman

White Settlement Brewer
White Settlement Brewer
Decatur

Lewisville Flower Mound
Waxahachie Life
Waxahachie Life

Legacy Christian (Frisco)
Lewisville Flower Mound
Waxahachie

White Settlement Brewer
Lewisville Hebron
Waxahachie

Lewisville The Colony
Waxahachie

Waxahachie Life
Waxahachie Life
Waxahachie

14:12.3
14:13.7
14:26.0
14:32.8
14:36.4
14:38.5
14:39.1
14:39.7
14:49.7
15:02.2
15:03.4
15:13.6
15:16.7
15:55.3
16:49.5
17:02.8
18:50.1

7:06/M
7:07/M
7:13/M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:25/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:58/M
8:25/M
8:31/M
9:25/M
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10
12
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Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Team Score (places): 28

Bib No
357
367
369
366
368
355
356
358
372
363

Name

Joe Bluestine
Carson Person
Andrew Poulton
Logan Pedersen
Jake Piccirillo
Caleb Beets
Josh Bittlestone
Reid James
Ethan Smith
Davis Mosel

Final Team Results - Boys
JV BOYS 1 &2 COMBINED

Team Score (times): 55:12.4

Year O'All Place

9 1

11 3

9 7

10 8

11 9

11 (11)

12 (14)

12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7

Team - Lewisville Flower Mound
Team Score (places): 32
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Bib No
251
247
273
267
257
255
276
254
248
259
260
250
269
272
253
261
268
256
265

Name

Jared Dasher
Umar Ahmad
Tyler Schart
Brett Pace
Jonathan Hart
Ethan Fries
Conan Xie
Jaden Feinberg
Benjamin Bitzer
Jacob Horikami
Dylan Houck
Kang Choe
Avinash Patel
Daniel Risberg
Ethan Echeverria
lan Hunter
Jonah Parker
Gage Gambaro
Zachary Maier

Team - Lewisville Marcus
Team Score (places): 91

Bib No
320
335
325
327
324

Name

Jacob Castaneda
Robert Wohlitz
Nicolas Contreras
Anthony George
Jack Contreras

Team Score (times): 55:18.3

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:11:02.5

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 10:46.5 10:46.5 0:00.0
4 10:50.9 21:37.5 0:04.4
11 11:07.0  32:445 0:20.5
19 11:13.9 43:58.4 0:27.3
28 11:14.0 55:12.4 0:27.4

(39) 11:22.1 1:06:34.6 0:35.6
(53) 11:30.6 1:18:05.3 0:44.1
11:52.4 1:29:57.8 1:05.9
11:52.6 1:41:50.5 1.06.1
11:55.0 1:53:45.5 1:08.4

Finish Position - 2

Ave Time:11:03.6

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 2 2 10:47.3  10:47.3 0:00.8
12 4 6 10:54.9 21:42.2 0:08.3
11 5 11 10:55.3  32:37.6 0:08.8
12 6 17 11:06.6  43:44.2 0:20.0
10 15 32 11:34.0 55:18.3 0:47.5
12 (16) (48) 11:35.3 1:06:53.6 0:48.7
12 (23) (712) 11:58.8 1:18:52.4 1:12.2
10 More Than 7 11:59.9 1:30:52.3 1:13.3
11 More Than 7 12:15.8 1:43:08.2 1:29.3
12 More Than 7 12:32.2 1:55:40.4 1:45.7
11 More Than 7 12:36.6 2:08:17.1 1:50.1

More Than 7 12:40.3 2:20:57.4 1:53.7
More Than 7 12:48.1 2:33:45.6 2:01.6
11 More Than 7 12:52.9 2:46:38.5 2:06.3
11 More Than 7 13:11.9 2:59:50.5 2:25.4
More Than 7 13:35.3 3:13:25.8 2:48.8
More Than 7 13:51.1 3:27:17.0 3:04.5
More Than 7 14:32.8 3:41:49.8 3:46.3
10 More Than 7 14:39.7 3:56:29.6 3:53.2

Team Score (times): 58:22.8

Year
10
10
10
10
10

Finish Position - 3

Ave Time:11:40.5

O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
10 10 11:21.7 11:21.7 0:35.1
13 23 11:23.8 22:45.5 0:37.2
18 41 11:42.7 34:28.2 0:56.1
20 61 11:44.1  46:12.4 0:57.6
30 91 12:10.4 58:22.8 1:23.9
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321
331
333
326
318

Team - Lewisville Hebron
Team Score (places): 103

Bib No
291
298
312
297
296
311
299
308
279
293
314
285
300
286
301
288
287
303
292

Team - Lewisville The Colony
Team Score (places): 132

Bib No
338
347
346
345
350
337
348
341
344

Jacob Clark
Zavion Lee

Owen Oppenheimer

Shane Garza
Jack Brunette

Name

Graham Hatley
Dong Kim

Dylan Samways
Brayden Jones
Raahim Irfan
Tyler Requa
Caden Kocher
Faraz Moloo
Kalias Biju

Sam Holsinger
Curran Taylor
Grayson Dowdy
Manny Lester
Alex Ezell

Dylan Lightfoot
Benjamin Finnane
Aamer Fazel
Sebastian Lorenzo
Caden Hendricks

Name

Tyler Cross
Adrian Morales
Adam Medina
Erick Manzanares
Nick Smith
Ashton Cross
Samuel Morales
Cameron Hilts

Logan Kalustian

10
9
10
12
10

(37)
(40)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

(128)
(168)

Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times): 58:56.3

Year O'All Place
10 12
10 19
10 21
10 25
10 26
12 (29)
9 (39)
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7

Cum Place

12
31
52
77
103
(132)
(171)

Finish Position -5

Team Score (times): 1:00:23.6

Year O'All Place
10 17
11 22
9 24
11 27
11 42
11 (47)
10 (65)
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7

Team - Corinth Classical Academy
Team Score (times): 1:03:57.2
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Team Score (places): 212

Bib No
195
203
199
202

Name

Eli Anderson
Luke Shivers
Chris Krebs
Andrew Samide

Year O'All Place
12 31
10 34
10 48
9 49

12:28.8
12:36.5
12:38.4
12:43.5
12:44.7

1:10:51.6
1:23:28.2
1:36:06.6
1:48:50.1
2:01:34.9

1:42.2
1:49.9
1:51.9
1:56.9
1:58.2

Ave Time:11:47.2

Time CumTime Time Back
11:23.0 11:23.0 0:36.4
11:44.0 23:07.0 0:57.4
11:45.1  34:52.2 0:58.6
11:59.7 46:51.9 1:13.1
12:04.3  58:56.3 1:17.8
12:09.9 1:11:06.2 1:23.4
12:34.7 1:23:41.0 1:48.2
12:40.4 1:36:21.4 1:53.9
12:43.4 1:49:04.8 1:56.8
12:45.2 2:01:50.0 1:58.6
12:46.8 2:14:36.9 2:00.3
12:48.7 2:27:25.7 2:02.2
12:49.1 2:40:14.8 2:02.5
13:25.8 2:53:40.6 2:39.2
13:35.2 3:07:15.9 2:48.7
13:39.9 3:20:55.8 2:53.4
13:53.4 3:34:49.3 3:06.9
13:55.5 3:48:44.8 3:09.0
15:03.4 4:03:48.2 4:16.8

Ave Time:12:04.7

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

17 11:42.3 11:42.3 0:55.8

39 11:53.5  23:35.9 1:07.0

63 11:59.5 35:35.4 1:13.0

90 12:05.5 47:40.9 1:18.9
132 12:42.6 1:00:23.6 1.56.1
(179) 13:03.1 1:13:26.7 2:16.6
(244) 13:56.0 1:27:22.8 3:09.5
13:59.9 1:41:22.8 3:134

15:16.7 1:56:39.5 4:30.1

Finish Position - 6

Ave Time:12:47.4

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
31 12:12.2 12:12.2 1:25.7
65 12:16.9 24:29.2 1:30.4
113 13:07.1  37:36.3 2:20.6
162 13:08.7 50:45.0 2:22.1
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200
197
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Cole Happ

Albie Martinez
Brooks Craven
Bryson Bogan
Caleb Putman
Team - Decatur

Team Score (places): 212
Pos Bib No Name

1 216
2 223
3 204
4 209
5 222
6 217
7 215
8 213
9 208

Jose Rangel
Luke Tribe
Colby Berg
Luis Diaz
Christian Steil
Jonathon Rios
Luis Ramos
Cesar Najara
Jordi Diaz

11

11
11

Team Score (times): 1:03:53.4

50

(55)

(56)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Year O'All Place
10 32
12 38
12 41
9 43
10 58
11 (60)
10 (61)
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7

Team - N Richland Hills Richland
Team Score (places): 218
Pos Bib No Name

1 378
2 375
3 380
4 373
5 383
6 377

Mason Gray

Lance Freeman
Ethan Kuyoth
Bryce Bernstein
Connor Penn
Matthew Gonzales

Team - Waxahachie

Team Score (places): 263

Pos Bib No Name
1 394 Dawson Orr
2 387  Brock Fritz
3 401 Zach Ward
4 397 Conner Schmidt
5 400 John Turner
6 399 Lorenzo Sierra
7 388 Isaac Garling
8 393  Jackson Norman

Team - Waxahachie Life

Team Score (places): 278
Pos Bib No Name

1 407
2 403
3 405
4 408
5 406
6 402

John Hawkins
Abraham Beske
Erick Gonzalez
Jonathan Leija
Isaac Harmsen
Riley Anderson

Team Score (times): 1:04:22.3

Year O'All Place
11 28
10 33
12 35
59
63
12 (64)

Team Score (times): 1:07:13.8

Year
11
9
11

12

212 13:12.1
(267) 13:31.8
(323) 13:37.6

13:51.8
14:01.2

Finish Position - 7

1:03:57.2
1:17:29.0
1:31:06.6
1:44:58.5
1:58:59.7

2:25.6
2:45.2
2:51.1
3:05.2
3:14.7

Ave Time:12:46.6

Finish Position - 8

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

32 12:16.5 12:16.5 1:30.0

70 12:31.6  24:48.1 1:45.0
111 12:389 37:27.1 1:52.4
154 12:45.9  50:13.0 1:59.3
212 13:40.3 1:03:53.4 2:53.8
(272) 13:45.1 1:17:38.5 2:58.5
(333) 13:47.3 1:31:25.8 3:00.7
14:09.6 1:45:35.4 3:23.1

14:26.0 2:00:01.5 3:394

Ave Time:12:52.4

Finish Position -9

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
28 12:06.9 12:06.9 1:20.3
61 12:16.7 24:23.6 1:30.1
96 12:22.8 36:46.4 1:36.2
155 13:419 50:28.4 2:55.4
218 13:53.9 1:04:22.3 3:.07.4
(282) 13:55.9 1:18:18.3 3:09.4

Ave Time:13:26.7

O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
44 44 12:48.7 12:48.7 2:02.1
45 89 12:57.0 25:45.7 2:10.4
51 140 13:16.1 39:01.8 2:29.5
52 192 13:22.2  52:24.1 2:35.7
71 263 14:49.7 1:07:13.8 4:03.2
(73) (336) 15:13.6  1:22:27.4  4:27.0
(74) (410) 15:55.3 1:38:22.8 5:08.8

More Than 7 18:50.1 1:57:12.9 8:03.5

Year O'All Place
9 36
11 54
9 57
9 62
9 69
9 (70)

Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:08:01.4

Ave Time:13:36.2

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
36 12:285  12:28.5 1:41.9
90 13:23.8  25:52.3 2:37.3
147 13:39.2 39:31.6 2:52.7
209 13:53.2  53:24.9 3:06.7
278 14:36.4 1:08:01.4 3:49.9
(348) 14:38.5 1:22:39.9 3:51.9



7 404  Tracey Cullens 9 (75) (423) 16:49.5 1:39:29.4 6:02.9
8 410 Emiliano Ramirez 9 More Than 7 17:02.8 1:56:32.2 6:16.2
Team - White Settlement Brewer Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 300 Team Score (times): 1:08:47.0 Ave Time:13:45.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 418 Gable Mills 12 46 46 12:58.8 12:58.8 2:12.2
2 417 Nestor Mejia 9 53 99 13:22.8 26:21.6 2:36.2
3 412  Jose Becerrill 10 66 165 13:59.2  40:20.9 3:12.7
4 420 Dylan Robles 10 67 232 14:12.3  54:33.3 3:25.8
5 416  Nicholas Grubbs 10 68 300 14:13.7 1:08:47.0 3:27.1
6 414  Vontez Castillo 9 (72) (372) 15:02.2 1:23:49.2 4:15.7
Team - Lake Dallas Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 229  Cole Schnurbusch 10 Less Than 5 11:42.0 11:42.0 0:55.5
2 228 Hayden Hoover 11 Less Than 5 12:01.4  23:435 1:14.9
3 230 Jacob Staubus 12 Less Than 5 12:459  36:29.4 1:59.3
4 227  Tristan Anderson 12 Less Than 5 13:22.4  49:51.9 2:35.9
Team - Legacy Christian (Frisco) Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 232 Eric Ericson 10 Less Than 5 11:22.2 11:22.2 0:35.7
2 235  Nathan McBroom 10 Less Than 5 14:03.0 25:25.3 3:16.5
3 234  Kelton Loveless 9 Less Than 5 14:39.1  40:04.5 3:52.6
Team - Lewisville Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 243 Joseph Rabner 11 Less Than 5 11:56.9 11:56.9 1:10.3
2 244  Mixael Ramirez 10 Less Than 5 12:38.7 24:35.6 1:52.2
3 240  Luis Garcia Loza 11 Less Than 5 13:47.0 38:22.7 3:00.5
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